2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com
BLUE RIBBON CORP.
A5BR-DST.00 Rev A
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Diaphragm welded to upper housing
• Available with replaceable diaphragm,
gaskets between both housings

Blue Ribbon reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specifications stated throughout this
brochure without prior notification. Please contact the factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.
Part Numbering System
Upper: BR-DST-ΘX-ΘΘΘ-X
Lower: BR-DST-XΘ-ΘΘΘ-Θ
Model Number: Material of Const. Flushing Connection
DST 316  = 316SS 0=No Flushing Connection
HTC = Hastelloy ‘C’ F= Flushing Connection
MNL = Monel                      HP=High Pressure Seal
Instrument Connection: Process Connection: TAN = Tantalum                  LP=Low Pressure Seal
1 = ¼” FNPT 1 = ¼” FNPT                        CSS = Chrome plated
2 = ½” FNPT 2 = ½” FNPT                                    Carbon Steel
3 = ¾” FNPT                        INC =  Inconel 600,625
4 = 1” FNPT                         LSS =  316LSS
(others available)
Standard Fills (Others available by request):